1lo-ENAA-AMAAIAAAZ-KOMMOQTIKHZ-TEXNHZ

A/A
AIAGETOYN AEXMEYMENEZ OEZEIX

A WN R

AP. AITHZHZ

13716
13638
13623
14111

ETOZ ANO®. TYNOZ NTYXIOY

2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016
2018 N. 4386/2016
2018 N. 4386/2016

TYNOZ ANOA.

ENAA
ENAA
ENAA
ENAA

HAIKIA

KOTW Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
KOTW Twv 25
KATW Twv 25

BAGMOZ MTYXIOY

12,1
11,7
15,2

15



1lo-EMAN-AMAANIAAAZ-TEXNIKOZ-OXHMATQN

A/A
AIAGETOYN AEXMEYMENEZ OEZEI>

o s WN P

AP. AITHZH2

13653
13183
13461
13754
12888
13178

ETOZ ANOO.

2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016

TYNOz NTYXIOY

TYNOZ ANOA.

EMAA
EMAA
EMAA
EMAA
FEA
FEA

HAIKIA

KATW Twv 25
KATWw Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
KATw Twv 25
KATW Twv 25

BAGMOZ NTYXIOY

15,3
15
14,8
12,7
18,2
12
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